REFLECTION

| ENGLISH SLST / MADRASAH SERVICE COMMISSION (IX-X)
MOCK TEST

RABIN KUMAR DAS

To Be Had of :

DEBI BOOKCONCERN

PUBLISHERS & BOOKSELLERS
6A, Shyama Charan De Street (1st Floor),
Kolkata - 700 073

‘ Ph ; 8910653674/ 6291615885




Mock Test Set 1 & Answer
Mock Test Set 2 & Answer
Mock Test Set 3 & Answer
Mock Test Set 4 & Answer
Mock Test Set 5 & Answer
Mock Test Set 6 & Answer
Mock Test Set 7 & Answer
Mock Test Set 8 & Answer
Mock Test Set 9 & Answer -
Mock Test Set 10 & Answer
Mock Test Set 11 & Answer
Mock Test Set 12 & Answer
Mock Test Set 13 & Answer
Mock Test Set 14 & Answer
Mock Test Set 15 & Answer
Mock Test Set 16 & Answer
Mock Test Set 17 & Answer
Mock Test Set 18 & Answer
Mock Test Set 19 & Answer
Mock Test Set 20 & Answer

Mock Test Set 21 & Answer .

Mock Test Set 22 & Answer
Mock Test Set 23 & Answer
Mock Test Set 24 & Answer
Mock Test Set 25 & Answer

Important Notes on Poems, Short stories & Essays

Special Grammatical Notes :
Mood
Case

CONTENTS

18
27

ERNEEY

105
115

136
147

157

167
177
188
198
209
220
231
242
254

277
283
283
991

L --._...‘..‘-‘-J




Correct Usage of Important Words :

Ago, Before

All, Whole

Already, Yet, Just, Still

Also, Too, As well

Even, Even as, Even so, Even if , Even though
Especially, Specially

After, In, Within

Another , Any other, Other, The Other
Although, Though | |
Among, Between

. Any, Some

As, But

As, Though -

As, Because, Cos, Since,.For
Awalt, Wait |
Beoome,.Beoomeof

' Bath, Bathe .
‘Beside, Besides, Except, Apart from

Both...and, And, And...alike, As welt as
Dare, Need |
Directly, Immediately

Each, Every |

Everyday, Every day

Each other, One another

Eithes, Neither :

Either..or; Neither...nor

2
2%

29
2%
300
301
302
302
303

312
312
312
T
312
313



During, For
During, In
Enough
Elder, Eldest, Older, Oldest
Fairly, Quite, Rather, Pretty, Very
Few, A few, The Few
Farther, Further
First, Foremost
For, Since, From
Before, Till,-Until
Good, Well
Hardly, Barely, Rarely, scarcely, As soon as, No sooner...than
Last, The last, Later, Latter, Latest
Least, the Least, At least
Least, Fewer, Less, Lesser
Lest :
Lie, lay
Little, A Little, The Little
Much, very
Next, the Next, Nearest.
No more, No Longer
Only, Alone
Outer, Utter
Since, Before, Ago, From, For
Unless, If...not
Would, Used to
Yours faithfully, Sincerely, Truly

vii

314
314
314
315
315
316

316
' 317

317
317
318
318
319
320
320
320
320
321

D21

321
321
322
323
323
324
324

324



Appropriate Prepositions :

= Nouns taking appropriate prepositions

e Adjectives taking appropriate prepositions

e Verbs taking appropriate prepositions

e Adverbs taking appropriéte prepositions

Confusing Words : Paronyms, Homonyms, Homophones,& Homographs
Idioms & Phrases

Prepositional phrases

Interview Skills

Previous Questions with Answers of WBSSC ( Hons. & Pass )




{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

