REFLECTION

ENGLISH SLST / MADRASAH SERVICE COMMISSION (IX-X) MOCK TEST

RABIN KUMAR DAS

To Be Had of:

DEBI BOOK CONCERN

PUBLISHERS & BOOKSELLERS

6A, Shyama Charan De Street (1st Floor), Kolkata - 700 073

Ph: 8910653674/6291615885

CONTENTS

Mock Test Set 1 & Answer		9
Mock Test Set 2 & Answer	· Part And Contract	18
Mock Test Set 3 & Answer	in the same with the control of the	27
Mock Test Set 4 & Answer		37
Mock Test Set 5 & Answer	. 보는 일이 가게 되는 왕왕에 그는 여자를 했다. 이 그 모든 	48
Mock Test Set 6 & Answer		60
Mock Test Set 7 & Answer		71
Mock Test Set 8 & Answer		82
Mock Test Set 9 & Answer		94
Mock Test Set 10 & Answer		105
Mock Test Set 11 & Answer	e das comos despertas de la comos de la co	115
Mock Test Set 12 & Answer		125
Mock Test Set 13 & Answer		136
Mock Test Set 14 & Answer		147
Mock Test Set 15 & Answer		157
Mock Test Set 16 & Answer		167
Mock Test Set 17 & Answer		177
Mock Test Set 18 & Answer		188
Mock Test Set 19 & Answer		198
Mock Test Set 20 & Answer	는 사람들이 통하면 보세요. 사람들이 들어 없다. 하는 사람들이 보통하는 것이 사람들이 되었다.	209
Mock Test Set 21 & Answer		220
Mock Test Set 22 & Answer		231
Mock Test Set 23 & Answer	, 마시아 아스 네이스 그 회사를 하다	242
Mock Test Set 24 & Answer		254
Mock Test Set 25 & Answer	마르크 마르크 마르크 (1985년 1985년 - 1984년 1882년 - 1984년 1882년 - 1984년 1882년 1984년 1984년 1984년 1984년 1984년 1984년 1984년 1 1987년 - 1984년 - 1984년 1984	265
important Notes on Poems, Sh	ort stories & Essays	277
Special Grammatical Notes:		283
Mood		283
Case		991

Correct Usage of Important Words:

Ago, Before

All, Whole

Already, Yet, Just, Still

Even, Even as, Even so, Even if, Even though

Another, Any other, Other, The Other

Also, Too, As well

Especially, Specially

After, In, Within

Although, Though

Among , Between	Salam Carlot of the Call Carlot of the Carlot
Any, Some	
As, But	
As, Though	THE SECOND SECON
As, Because, Cos, Since, For	
Await, Wait	
Become, Become of	
Bath, Bathe	
Beside, Besides, Except, Apart from	
Bothand, And, Andalike, As well as	
Dare, Need	
Directly, Immediately	
Each, Every	
Everyday, Every day	
Each other, One another	Total .
Eithe, Neither	
Eitheror, Neithernor	

598

298

298

299

300

301

302

302

303

304

During, For	314
During, In	314
Enough	314
Elder, Eldest, Older, Oldest	315
Fairly, Quite, Rather, Pretty, Very	. 315
Few, A few, The Few	316
Farther, Further	316
First, Foremost	317
For, Since, From	317
Before, Till, Until	317
Good, Well	318
Hardly, Barely, Rarely, scarcely, As soon as, No soonerthan	318
Last, The last, Later, Latter, Latest	319
Least, the Least, At least	320
Least, Fewer, Less, Lesser	320
Lest	320
Lie, lay	320
Little, A Little, The Little	321
Much, very	321
Next, the Next, Nearest	321
No more, No Longer	321
Only, Alone	322
Outer, Utter	323
Since, Before, Ago, From, For	323
	324
	324
	324
	During, In Enough Elder, Eldest, Older, Oldest Fairly, Quite, Rather, Pretty, Very Few, A few, The Few Farther, Further First, Foremost For, Since, From Before, Till, Until Good, Well Hardly, Barely, Rarely, scarcely, As soon as, No soonerthan Last, The last, Later, Latter, Latest Least, the Least, At least Least, Fewer, Less, Lesser Lest Lie, lay Little, A Little, The Little Much, very Next, the Next, Nearest No more, No Longer Only, Alone

Appropriate Prepositions:

•	Nouns taking appropriate prepositions
	Adjectives taking appropriate prepositions
	Verbs taking appropriate prepositions
	그 요즘 그들은 그는 것은 하는 그는 사람들이 가장하지 않았다. 사람이 하고 무슨 것은 사람들이 되었다면 하는 것이 없는 것이다. 그런 것이 없는 것이다.

Adverbs taking appropriate prepositions

Confusing Words: Paronyms, Homonyms, Homophones, & Homographs

Idioms & Phrases

Prepositional phrases

Interview Skills

Previous Questions with Answers of WBSSC (Hons. & Pass)

382 385

325

325

332

341

351

352

375

394